附件

安徽省水利厅2022年度公开遴选公务员面试人选

	序号
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	备注

	1
	30059
	0110100923
	67.5
	

	2
	30059
	0110100619
	66
	

	3
	30059
	0910100907
	66
	

	4
	30059
	0811800811
	65
	

	5
	30059
	0811800907
	64.5
	

	6
	30059
	0710201628
	64
	

	7
	30059
	0110100812
	64
	

	8
	30059
	1611300515
	63.5
	

	9
	30059
	0110102022
	63
	

	10
	30060
	0511201209
	71.5
	

	11
	30060
	0710201814
	71.5
	

	12
	30060
	0811800328
	71.5
	




